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PRICE LIST 2019 
 

GREEN FEES 05.11.2018-31.03.2019 01.04.-03.11.2019 

 DAILY VISITORS 
TBILISI HILLS 

RESIDENTIAL 
DAILY VISITORS 

TBILISI HILLS 

RESIDENTIAL 

  9 HOLES TBILISI HILLS  67,50 ₾  54,00 ₾  135,00 ₾  108,00 ₾ 

18 HOLES TBILISI HILLS  102,50 ₾  82,00 ₾  205,00 ₾  164,00 ₾ 

DAILY FEE TBILISI HILLS  153,75 ₾  123,00 ₾  307,50 ₾  246,00 ₾ 
 

JUNIORS UP TO THE AGE OF 18 AND STUDENTS/APPRENTICES UP TO THE AGE OF 27, 

RECEIVE A 50% DISCOUNT ON GREEN FEE RATES UPON PRESENTATION OF PROPER IDENTIFICATION. 

 

 

DRIVING RANGE 

1 X 20 RANGE BALLS  7,50 ₾ 

10 X 20 RANGE BALLS  67,50 ₾ 

 

 

RENTAL EQUIPMENT 

TROLLEY PER DAY  15,00 ₾ 

BUGGY 9 HOLES  75,00 ₾ 

BUGGY 18 HOLES  115,00 ₾ 

BUGGY DAILY FEE  172,50 ₾ 

SINGLE CLUB PER DAY  15,00 ₾ 

SET OF CLUBS PER DAY  75,00 ₾ 

 

 

PLAYING RIGHTS 

 
TBILISI HILLS RESIDENTIAL &  

FIRST YEAR MEMBERSHIP 

INDIVIDUAL PLAYING RIGHT PER YEAR  4.500,00 ₾  3.000,00 ₾ 

COUPLE PLAYING RIGHT PER YEAR  7.500,00 ₾  4.500,00 ₾ 

STUDENT PLAYING RIGHT PER YEAR  750,00 ₾  

JUNIOR PLAYING RIGHT PER YEAR  450,00 ₾  

GREEN FEE PLAYING RIGHT PER YEAR 
 1.800,00 ₾ 

PLUS 50% PER ROUND 

OF ABOVE GREEN FEE RATES 
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GOLF ACADEMY 

GOLF LESSONS 1-2 PERSONS 25 MIN 75,00 ₾ PER LESSON 

 1-2 PERSONS 50 MIN 120,00 ₾ PER LESSON 

 3-5 PERSONS 50 MIN 180,00 ₾ PER LESSON 

     

     

“COURSE” LESSON 1-2 PERSONS 9 HOLES 240,00 ₾ PER LESSON 

“GREEN CARD” COURSE  3 DAYS 450,00 ₾ PER PERSON 

     

JUNIOR LESSONS  1 MONTH 199,00 ₾ PER PERSON 

 
ALL ABOVE PRICES ARE INCL. VAT AND RENTAL CLUBS AS WELL AS DRIVING RANGE BALLS DURING LESSONS ON THE DRIVING RANGE; 

EXCL. GREEN FEE ON THE GOLF COURSE. 

JUNIORS UP TO THE AGE OF 18 AND STUDENTS/APPRENTICES UP TO THE AGE OF 27,  

RECEIVE A 20% DISCOUNT UPON PRESENTATION OF PROPER IDENTIFICATION. 
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